



20921

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pan Asse	1		
1		895846T02	PAN ASSEMBLY, (Port)	1		
2	25	896671	GROMMET	1		
3		896865	SEAL, (Front)	1		
4	10	888950020	SCREW	1		
5	23	898408	SPACER	1		
6		898354	PAWL	1		
7	24	898353	SPRING	1		
8		888819002	COWL DRAIN	1		
9		895847T02	PAN ASSEMBLY, (Starboard)	1		
10	25	896671	GROMMET	1		
11		896974	SEAL, (Back)	1		
12		888819002	COWL DRAIN	1		
13	19	897203	PLUG	1		
14		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Latch Ass	1		
15		888448A02	ACCESS PANEL ASSEMBLY	1		
16		896927	SEAL	1		
17		896928A01	LEVER ASSEMBLY, Rail Latch	1		
18	24	896933	SPRING, (Leaf)	1		
19	10	885525 14	SCREW	1		
20	17	896932	PIN, Lever	1		
21		898476	BUTTON, Latch	1		
22	22	895797	FITTING	1		
23	32	830756109	HOSE, (.57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to :	1		
24	54	895851	CLAMP, (8 Inch)	2		
25	87	896620001	SWITCH, Trim	1		
26	10	897964	SCREW, (M6)	2		
27	23	896670001	BUSHING	2		
28	10	892073002	SCREW, (M6) Shoulder	6		
29	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	4		
30	10	897657055	SCREW, (M6 x 55)	1		
31	10	897657025	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
32	23	892427	SPACER	1		
33	22	885361A01	FLUSH FITTING ASSEMBLY	1		
34	22	888958001	PLUG	1		
35	25	888957	O-RING	1		
36		889823001	TETHER	1		
37		896925A01	PLENUM KIT, Exhaust	1		
38	10	892073002	SCREW, (M6) Shoulder	2		
39	25	889828	O-RING, (.924 x .103)	1		
40		896619A02	COVER ASSEMBLY, Rear	1		